
Title:
Technical assistance to Eau de Paris for biodiversity projects

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
30/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

AA-010673-002

Title Technical assistance to Eau de Paris for biodiversity projects

Description 
Restore and promote biodiversity in areas managed by EDP, and provide technical 
support for the development of biodiversity protection actions within the framework of 
the activities of the Paris municipal authority in charge of drinking water.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

450000.00 EUR

Estimated value 450000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71356200

NUTS FR1 / FRD21 / FRB02 / FRC14 / FRD13 / FRF22


